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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
24

27
29
32

154
168

169
304
310
317

321
347
349
413
414

451
452
453
498

500
501
503
597
598

606
648
666
762

777
807
814
815
817

823
844

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2704
2011
210
128
198

1041
1145

43
67

2494
714
236
189

1498

666
1350
257
629

210
1130
1754
1009
239

74
102
292
916

258
489
223
920

3992

342
745

2295
524

50
2682
1262
1330
1186

1032
69

Skeins

1.2
0.9
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.5
0.5
0.1
0.1

1.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.7

0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.1
0.5
0.8
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.4
1.7

0.2
0.4
1.0
0.3

0.1
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.5

0.5
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

902
924
926
927
928

931
932
938
939

959
964
992
993

3024

3072
3325
3371
3722

3740
3752
3753
3766
3768

3777
3799
3801
3810

3811
3813
3841
3848
3851

3857
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

51
284

2089
626

1544

779
110
117
610

149
3161
245
190
888

1178
151
53
82

63
1730
622

3396
2324

961
899

1026
4057

2675
948

1020
73
90

376
148

2776

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.9
0.3
0.7

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
1.4
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.8
0.3
1.5
1.0

0.5
0.4
0.5
1.7

1.2
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
1.2


